
Include in your regular Bluestem Group order. FREE delivery on orders over £100 (UK Mainland).  
Orders less than £100 incur a £5.99 carriage charge. Offer prices valid until 30th  September 2023.

Tel: 01473 271272
Fax: 01473 270733
Website: www.pikapak.co.uk
Email: sales@pikapak.co.uk

How to Order:

Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Tessa Tubby | Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422 |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T:07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
a part of

ONLY £99.99

12L Dehumidifier White
IG9813

• Dehumidifying capacity: 12L /24hrs
• 2.5 litre removable water tank
• 4 dehumidifying modes
• 2 fan speeds
• Operating temperature range of 5-32°C
• 24 hour programmable timer
• Suitable for use in areas up to 15m2
• Active carbon filter
• Touch control LED display panel
• Ioniser function to purify the air
• Continuous drain option (pipe included)
• Auto shut off when tank full
• Child lock

ONLY £124.99

20L Portable Air Dehumidifer 
IG9821

• Dehumidifying capacity: 20L /24hrs
•  5.5 Litre removable water tank
• Active carbon filter
• Ioniser function to purify the air
• 4 Dehumidifying modes 
• 2 Fan speeds and child lock
• 24 Hour programmable timer
• Touch control LED display panel
• Auto shut off when tank full
• Continuous drain option (pipe included) • Operating 

temperature: 5-32°C
• Suitable for use in areas up to 20m2

ONLY £161.99

30L Per Day Dehumidifier
IG9830

• Dehumidifying capacity: 30L /24hrs
• 3 litre removable water tank
• 2 dehumidifying modes
• 2 fan speeds
• Operating temperature range of 5-32°C
• 24 hour programmable timer
• Suitable for use in areas up to 73m2
• LED display panel
• Auto shut off when tank full
• Auto restart function
• Frost protection

ONLY £74.99

Tiered Heated Airer
IGHA02236S
• 300W
• Quick, efficient, cost- effective drying
• Low-energy consumption
• Temperature range 30-70
• Quick heat up time
• Holds up to 30kg of washing
• Cover included for enhanced drying
• Use full open, half-open or folded 
• 20.5 meters of drying space
• 1-9 hour shut off timer
• Digital display with touch button control
• Space saving, foldable design for easy storage
• Mesh shelf included

ONLY £34.37

Winged Heated Airer
IGHA01220S
• 230W 
• Quick, efficient, cost-effective drying
• Low-energy consumption 
• Quick heat up time
• Holds up to 15kg of washing
• 20 heated tubes
• Cover included for enhanced drying
• Use full open or half-open
• 12 meters of drying space
•  Power indicator light 
• Compact foldable design for easy storage
• Lightweight & portable
• Waterproof switch


